General Description
The MAX14691–MAX14693 adjustable overvoltage,
undervoltage, and overcurrent protection devices guard
systems against overcurrent faults in addition to positive
overvoltage and reverse-voltage faults. When used with
an optional external p-channel MOSFET, the devices
also protect downstream circuitry from voltage faults up
to ±60V. The devices feature a low, 31mΩ, on-resistance

PACKAGE TYPE PACKAGE CODE OUTLINE NO. LAND PATTERN NO.
20 TQFN-EP T2055+5C 21-0140 90-0010
Ordering Information
PART INITIAL CURRENT LIMIT TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX14691ATP+T 1.0x -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX14692ATP+T 1.5x -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX14693ATP+T 2.0x -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*EP = Exposed pad.
MAX14691–MAX14693 High-Accuracy, Adjustable Power Limiter
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  18
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 5/14 Initial release —
1 8/14
Removed future product references for MAX14692 and MAX14693, updated
front page, and replaced Layout and Thermal Dissipation section
1, 16, 18
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)